
**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told 
AFOA that they do not buy timber.  AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

(334)227-4239, 606-1045c

pat.forestry@gmail.com

Mr. J. Pat Autrey, RF, ACF
Mussel Creek Forest Services

Fort Deposit, AL  36032
2300 State Highway  185 W

49826 Reg = 4

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/autrey_j_49826.htm

(334)269-2224off, 398-2010c

rod@bachanddevos.com

Mr. Roderick S. Bach, Jr., RF
Bach & Devos Forestry & Wildlife Service

Montgomery, AL  36117
10280 Highway   80 East

66636 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/bach_r_66636.htm

(478)214-3903

jmbar9455@gmail.com

Mr. Mack Barber, RF
Barber Forest Consultants, Inc.

Macon, GA  31220
37 Country Place

12072 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/barber_m_12072.htm

(334)252-0644, 324-4914c

nrcnal@aol.com

Mr. George Barker, RF
Natural Resource Consulting, Inc.

Tallassee, AL  36078
P. O. Box 780603

8644 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/barker_g_8644.htm

(251)744-4428

mikeb.longleaf@gmail.com

Mr. Michael M. Breedlove, Jr.,RF,ACF

Pike Road, AL  36064
9360 Crescent Lodge Circle

20371 Reg = 4

www.unitedcountrybreedloverealestate.com

(334)399-0278, 478-3293

sbrothers@sterlingconsultingllc.com

Mr. Sterling August Brothers, RF
Sterling Consulting, LLC

Alexander City, AL  35010
138 Southwinds E

87004 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/brothers_s_87004.htm

(334)269-2224, 850-4955c

tdevos1@charter.net

Mr. Ted DeVos, RF
Bach & DeVos Forestry & Wildlife Service

Montgomery, AL  36106
4267 Lomac Street

40420 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/devos_t_40420.htm

(205)300-5007c

jrhavard@nationalland.com

Mr. John Ross Havard, RF
National Land Realty

Birmingham, AL  35244
2633 Valleydale Road, Suite  150

112843 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/havard_j_112843.htm

(205)646-3231, 646-0600, 288-9927c

jringram55@gmail.com

Mr. Jon R. Ingram, RF
Jon R. Ingram, Consulting Forester

Thorsby, AL  35171
P. O. Box    565

89520 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/ingram_j_89520.htm

(229)344-4650

pinebeltforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Randy J. Jarzyniecki, RF
Pine Belt Forestry, LLC

Thomasville, GA  31758
P. O. Box   6369

10065 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/jarzyniecki_r_10065.htm

(334)207-0766

achaigler@gmail.com

Mrs. Anna Haigler Johnson, RF
Haigler Forestry and Wildlife Management

Shorter, AL  36075
P. O. Box    460

63450 Reg = 3

www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/johnson_ah_63450.htm

(205)799-0108r 799-8555D, (334)507-0015G

rjohnson@tfs1.com

Mr. Raiford C. (Rick) Johnson, RF
Tuskaloosa Forestry Services, LLC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   1927

31959 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/johnson_r_31959.htm

(334)327-9294

langforestry@gmail.com

Mr. Thomas K. Lang, RF
Lang Forestry Consultants, LLC

Slocomb, AL  36375
P. O. Box   1056

79412 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/lang_tk_79412.htm

(334)283-3611o, 300-7726c

joseph.orr@sizemore1949.com

Mr. Joseph Rollie Orr, Jr., RF
Sizemore & Sizemore, Inc.

Tallassee, AL  36078
P. O. Box 780278

58807 Reg = 3

http://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/orr_r_58807.htm

(334)518-9810c

pirtleforestryservices@gmail.com

Mr. John C. Pirtle, RF
Pirtle Forestry Services, LLC

Billingsley, AL  36006
P. O. Box    261

85691 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/pirtle_j_85691.htm

(870)695-3209, 234-0200x6, 299-0977c

teddy@reynoldsforestry.com

Mr. Teddy Reynolds, RF
Reynolds Forestry Consulting & Real Esta

Magnolia, AR  71754
P. O. Box   1129

53154 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/reynolds_t_53154.htm

(334)996-8149, 431-0078c

rschober76@gmail.com

Mr. Albert F. (Rick) Schober, III, RF
Al Schober Forestry Company

Orrville, AL  36767
P. O. Box    164

16742 Reg = 3

https://www.afoa.org/consultant/profile/schober_a_16742.htm

(205)438-0947

frank.walburn@gmail.com

Mr. L. Frank Walburn, RF

Birmingham, AL  35216
2400 Crestdale Circle

47502 Reg = 3


